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J& P &
Bisn HAE (8.6~9.2) +0.4um (P, 1310nm 4b)
HEER 125.0%£0.7um
WEER 245+5um
O/ BE RO BER 22 <0.6um
AL BN <1. 0%
» <0. 35dB/km (K 1310nm/1383nm)  (H4% 5 <<0. 36dB/km)
i <0.21dB/km (P 1550nm) (%5 <<0. 22dB/km)
< 3. 5ps/nmkm (PEK: 1288nm~1339nm)
(21 <5.3 ps/nmkm (P 1271nm~ 1360nm)
<18.0 ps/nmkm (P& 1550nm)
FOBBK 1300nm~ 1324nm
R F ORI <0. 092ps/nm’*km
P PR ASE € B R 2L <0.2ps/ vkm (=20 #625@1550nm) ,Q (HEZ) =0. 01%
BUEEK Mec 1260nm
P TE, <0. 1dB (3K 1625nm &b, LL 30mm )25 il 242 kA %2 100 B 5
AL [ipv =100kpsi (0.69Gpa)

3.2 A EREEK (OM1/0M2/0OM3/0M4 )

ZRICA AT SR OM1/0M2/0M3/0M4, PEREZER N T 3%

JE Ala. 1(0OM2) Ala. 2 (OM3) Ala. 3(0OM4) Alb (OM1)
SEEAAD 50+2.5um 62.5+3um
WEES 125.0+1um 125.0+2um
WEER 245+10.0um

O/ BJZE RO BER 22 <l.5um

AL BN 2 <1.0% <2.0%
OJEANE FE <6. 0%

N 850nm 2.5 dB/km (J&&iJ5 3.0 dB/km) 3.0 dB/km
i 1300nm 0.8 dB/km (J&&iJ5 1.0 dB/km) 1.0 dB/km
W 5 MHz. km @850nm 500 1500 3500 200
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A %A %8 MHz. km @850nm FiE X 2000 4700 FE X

S5 2R 37. 5mm 100 0.5/0. 5dB

@850/1300nm 15mm 2 1/1 dB FEX
FOHUEK 1295~1340nm 1320~1365nm
WA iibvin =100kpsi (0. 69GPa)
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TAE KA IR -40°C~70C
THREKE CK/B) 2000 2K /%, 3000 K /#&ELH g X
5 SR
P T - BES | iR/ R | B | BANPE | OWBiSME | BFE
KiEL 1% mm mm ZEE mn B mm mm & kg/km
2-30 3% 6 145 d1.7 | d1.4/d1.4 1.6 1.5 9.140.2 89
32-36 it 6 1+6 d1.7 | dL.7/d1.7 1.6 1.5 9.440.2 99
38-60 it 12 145 $2.0 | d1.4/d1.4 1.6 1.5 9.740.2 102
62-72 ith 12 1+6 $2.0 | $2.0/b2.0 1.6 1.5 10.340.2 | 123
74-84 5 12 147 $2.0 | 1.7/02.6 1.6 1.5 10.940.2 | 129
86-96 it 12 1+8 $2.0 | $2.0/d3.2 1.6 1.5 11.540.2 | 147
98-108 % 12 1+9 $2.0 | $2.0/d3.9 1.6 1.5 12.240.2 | 162
St < TR KRS 6 S SESMAL : 400857-9393  E-mail: sales@shipgroupnet  hitpifwwshipgroupnet

3T 3L 5 W




SHIP - ﬁ A&/ SPECIFICATION

110-120 it5 12 1+10 $2.0 | d2.0/d4.5 1.6 1.5 12.8+0. 2 175
122-132 its 12 1+11 $2.0 | $2.0/d5.1 1.6 1.5 13.4%0.2 188
134-144 &% 12 1+12 $2.0 | $2.0/d5.8 1.6 1.5 14.140.2 205
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1. {EER
1. BENEOHEERA/NT 30D (D Mesisbe)
2. SEAFH EA AN T 600mm, AN KT 1200mm;
BELSH N AN T 280mm, A KT 450mm;
W= EA/NT 490mm, AN KT 630mm.
3. ZiFLHEFE: 700%330*550mm, 750*330*630mm, 800*360*630mm, 850*400*630mm, 900*400*630mm,
1000*400*630mm, 1100*450*630mm.
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2. BEREDF

BEFLENFEER A R B T~ (SHIP Shi5 VIVANCO fhfg) -

7~ TAER

FEmis FE AR
D177-X GYTS ESMAEMBERL RN LS HEFKE: 2000 K
D179-X GYTS BN B HMBERE L AR IS 62. 5/125 (OM1) HEFKE: 2000 K
D179B-X GYTS E/BBMER KR RENT 6L 50/125 (0M2) HEFKE: 2000 K
D179C-X GYTS E/BEMER LN 6L 50/125 (OM3) HEFKE: 2000 K
D179D-X GYTS B4 B EBRELAFENH LS 50/125 (0M4) HEFKE: 2000 K
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